

The Board of County Commissioners values your participation

Please fill out this card if you wish to speak or record your sentiment regarding a public hearing item.

Public Hearing Item:
Individual (3 minutes)
☐ Group Speaker (see additional details on the back of this card)
Agenda date: December 10, 2019
Agenda item number (NOT case number):
Speaking:
For Against Undecided U
Waive speaking:
In Support Against (The Chairman will read this information into the record.)
Name: David R. Phillips
Address: 13145. Fort Harrison fre
<u>4</u>
City: Clemnotiv zip: 33756
Email: david@phlfirm.com

Please refer to the *Pinellas County Commission*Public Participation & Decorum Rules for details.

Visit Pinellas County online at www.pinellascounty.org



The Board of County Commissioners values your participation

Please fill out this card if you wish to speak or record your sentiment regarding a public hearing item.

Public Hearing Item: Individual (3 minutes) Group Speaker (see additional details on the back of this card)
Agenda date: 12-10 - 19
Agenda item number (NOT case number):
Speaking: For □ Against □ Undecided □
Waive speaking:
In Support Against (The Chairman will read this information into the record.)
Name: Kimberly Battistini
Address: 1711 Hammack Pine
city: Clear water zip: B3761
Email: Kbattistini@yahoo-

Please refer to the *Pinellas County Commission*Public Participation & Decorum Rules for details.

Visit Pinellas County online at www.pinellascounty.org



The Board of County Commissioners values your participation

Please fill out this card if you wish to speak or record your sentiment regarding a public hearing item.

Public Hearing Item: Individual (3 minutes) Group Speaker (see additional details on the back of this card)	
Agenda date: 12-10-19 Agenda item number (NOT case number): 68	
Speaking: For □ Against □ Undecided □	
Waive speaking: In Support ☐ Against ☐ (The Chairman will read this information into the record.)	
Name: Lindel Swiney	
Address: 414 Hammock Pine Bu	2
City: CLEARWATER Zip: 33761	
Email: Lindel a allproautionicon	

Please refer to the *Pinellas County Commission*Public Participation & Decorum Rules for details.

Visit Pinellas County online at www.pinellascounty.org